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Women / V / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Los Altos * 118.600 32.100 17.350 34.300 34.850
21 3 1

208 Eleanor Hsu 8.200 8.500
210 Shiley Mostaan 8.100
211 Madison Newman 8.000 9.050 9.3008.900
214 Jenny Zhang 7.800
207 Zoe Cohn 8.300 8.000
209 Olivia Massey 9.1508.700
212 Sophia Ros Jung 8.4008.200

2 St Francis * 113.700 26.200 33.300 17.400 36.800
12 1 4

227 Sara Amodeo 9.000 9.000 8.8008.500
233 Peyton Pascual 8.800 9.100 9.4508.900
231 Izzy Riley 8.400 7.800 9.650
235 Pam Wang 7.400
229 Eloise Buch 8.900

3 Mountain View * 104.400 8.600 27.350 33.900 34.550
36 2 2

221 Xiomara Colon 8.600 9.400 9.4508.900
225 Siona Mohan 9.250 8.5008.600
219 Fiona Carmack 8.700 8.400
224 Ariella Maes 8.000
226 Anna apter 8.400
222 Dayva Hartlin 8.200

4 Cupertino * 71.300 23.300 0.000 14.700 33.300
43 6T 5

205 Rui Pai 8.500 9.200
203 Shaona Das 7.800
200 Eliana Aschheim 7.000 7.9007.600
201 Danica Au 7.100
202 Vivian Colfer Hernadez 8.200
204 Alyssa Morse 8.000

5 Monta Vista * 65.000 18.000 9.300 18.400 19.300
54 4 3

217 Sylvia Kutach 9.200 9.7009.200
216 Kaelyn Hui 8.800 9.300 9.6009.200

6 Homestead * 36.850 9.300 9.100 9.200 9.250
65 5 6

206 Evangeline Park 9.300 9.100 9.2509.200
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7 Lynbrook * 8.000 8.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
77 6T 7

215 Amrita Grewal 8.000
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